

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 945 OF 2003

ASHOK TSHERING BHUTIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury,Adv.
Mr. Raktim Gogoi,Adv.
Mr. Gainilung Panmei,Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the counsel, list the
matter after one week.

[V.K. Tiwari]
PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master