

(
ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 945 OF 2003

ASHOK TSHERING BHUTIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 05/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohan Parasaran, ASG,
Mr.A.Mariarputham,Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.K.Dey,Adv.
Mr.Padma Laxmi Nigam,Adv.
Mr.A.K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Dussehra holidays.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A.

(SAVITA SAINANI)
COURT MASTER